
Musikhochschule Köln Alte Feuerwache Köln

Auditorium Foyer CM IV Office Cinema Concert Hall

FRIDAY, 3 Nov 2006

SUNDAY, 5 Nov 2006

SATURDAY, 4 Nov 2006

2.00 p.m.

3.00 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

5.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

8.00 p.m.

9.00 p.m.

12.00 a.m.

1.00 p.m.

2.00 p.m.

3.00 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

5.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

8.00 p.m.

9.00 p.m.

12.00 a.m.

1.00 p.m.

2.00 p.m.

3.00 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

5.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

8.00 p.m.

9.00 p.m.

Minguet Quartett
classics and
premières of
computer music

electroacoustic
music - part 1

electroacoustic
music - part 2

computer music for
the LOGOS 
Foundation’s music
machines - part 2

GIMIK 
and guests
CM discourse

GIMIK 
and guests
CM discourse

Clarence Barlow
Amaludus

Peter Gena
Immunoglobulin

Clarence Barlow
Amaludus

Peter Gena
Immunoglobulin

Siegfried Koepf
Exhausted

Peter Gena
Immunoglobulin

LOGOS Foundation
part 1

Concert Discussion Installation

COMPUTING MUSIC IV
F I F T Y  Y E A R S  O F  C O M P U T E R  M U S I C

P R O G R A M M E


