## COMPUTING MUSIC IV FIFTY YEARS OF COMPUTER MUSIC PROGRAMME

	Musikhochsch	Musikhochschule Köln		Alte Feuerwache Köln		
	Auditorium	Foyer		CM IV Office	Cinema	Concert Hall
FRIDAY, 3 N	ov 2006	<b>III</b>				
2.00 p.m.		Clarence Barlow Amaludus		Peter Gena Immunoglobulin		
3.00 p.m.						
4.00 p.m.						
5.00 p.m.				Ī		
6.00 p.m.				TT .		
7.00 p.m.	Minguet Quartett	<b>T</b>	1			
8.00 p.m.	classics and premières of					
9.00 p.m.	computer music					
SATURDAY, 4	Nov 2006					
12.00 a.m.		Clarence Barlow		Peter Gena		
1.00 p.m.		Amaludus		Immunoglobulin		
2.00 p.m.		+		#		
3.00 p.m.		+		#		
4.00 p.m.		+			GIMIK	
		+	$\parallel$	$\blacksquare$	and guests CM discourse	
5.00 p.m.		+	Щ—	#		
6.00 p.m.	electroacoustic music - part 1		-			
7.00 p.m.	electroacoustic					
8.00 p.m.	music - part 2		-			
9.00 p.m.						
SUNDAY, 5 N	lov 2006					
12.00 a.m.				Peter Gena Immunoglobulin		
1.00 p.m.						
2.00 p.m.						
3.00 p.m.						Siegfried Koepf
4.00 p.m.					GIMIK and guests	
5.00 p.m.					CM discourse	
6.00 p.m.						LOGOS Foundatio
7.00 p.m.						part 1
8.00 p.m.						computer music fo
9.00 p.m.						Foundation's music
						part 2

Concert

Discussion

Installation